Date: 08/18/22

/ 7N CHANGE ORDER #3C
14

ar“ r Contractor Name: MBS Engineering
Contract Name: Bid Package C, Plumbing Trades
Project Name: Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites
Price MS, Bagby ES, Fammatre ES
School Contract Number: C22-051
D IStrICt on Description CgD RFI # Ag::nngt:f
134 | Replace existing main gas shut-off valve that is N/A N/A | § 4,863.99

frozen open at Fammatre.

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103

135 | Rework and reinstallation of downspouts that were | N/A | Fa-35 | $ 4,943.11
removed via PCO 056 due to conflicts with new
condensing unit pads at Fammatre.

Fax (408) 377-5944

Total of Change Order #3C $ 9,807.10

www.cambriansd.org

Original Contract Amount: $ 692,212.00

Change Order #1C Amount: $ 5,071.50
Change Order #2C Amount: $ 55,467.64
Change Order #3C Amount: $ 9,807.10
Board of Trustees .
Garol Presunka Revised Contract Amount: $ 762,558.24
Janet Gills Price Subtotal: $ 82,017.06
Ponald Rocha Bagby Subtotal: $ 353,554.74
Jarod Middlston Fammatre Subtotal: $ 326,986.44
Randy Scofield
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Signature: Date:

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Page 1 of 1


grandeyc
Highlight


