ﬂ Date: 10/20/22
, \ CHANGE ORDER #5C
arn Contractor Name: MBS Engineering
Contract Name: Bid Package C, Plumbing Trades
Project Name: Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites
Price MS, Bagby ES, Fammatre ES
SChOOI Contract Number: C22-051
DlSt”Ct PCO Description CCh RFI # Amount of
# b # Change
187 | Overtime premium to reinstall 19 classroom sinks | N/A N/A $4,771.01
4115 Jacksol Drive after school hours following countertop
San Jose, CA 95124 installation at Fammatre.
(408) 377-2103 191 | Reinstallation of unidentified extra sinks, replace N/A N/A $ 7,004.92
Fax (408) 377-5044 and relocate_ Iealflr_]g angle stops, and replace
www.cambriansd.org pressure relief piping for water heaters at Bagby.
Total of Change Order #5C $11,781.93
Original Contract Amount: $ 692,212.00
Change Order #1C Amount: $ 5,071.50
Change Order #2C Amount: $ 55,467.64
Board of Trustees Change Order #3C Amount:  $ 9,807.10
Carol Presunka Change Order #4C Amount:  $ 23,952.07
Janet Gillis Change Order #5C Amount: $ 11,781.93
Donald Rocha
Jarod Middleton Revised Contract Amount: $ 798,292.24
Randy Scofield
Price Subtotal: $ 91,184.18
Bagby Subtotal: $  364,541.43
Fammatre Subtotal: $ 342,566.63
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Exploring Infinite l_:’ossibilities
for Learning Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Superintendent Signature: Date:

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Page 1 of 1


GrandeyC
Highlight


